Super Exam 50 LED
& Super Exam 50
Burton’s Super Exam 50 models deliver best-in-class intensity, color
temperature and CRI — all on a self-balancing, easily positioned K-arm.
Task & Examination Light
5BURTON  5-YEAR WARRANTY
Super Exam 50 LED
& Super Exam 50

head reduces surface
temperature
Ordering Information
120V Model 230/240V Model Description
SE50LFL SE50LFL25 Floorstand
SE50LR1 SE50LR125 Rail, DIN 25
SE50LR SE50LR25 Rail, Fairfield
SE50LSC SE50LSC25 Single Ceiling Mount
SE50LT SE50LT25 Table Mount
SE50LW SE50LW25 Wall Mount
120V Model 230/240V Model Description
SE50FL SE51FL Floorstand
SE50R1 SE51R1 Rail, DIN 25
SE50R SE51R Rail, Fairfield